MA 202 SPRING 2015 
Calendar of Events
Textbook: Mathematical Practices: Mathematics for Teachers, Larson & Silbey
	Lecture 
	Section

	Thurs, 15-Jan
	Introduction
9.1: Rational numbers

	Tues, 20-Jan
	9.2: Solving equations with rational numbers

	Thurs, 22-Jan
	9.3: Real numbers

	Tues, 27-Jan
	10.1: Triangles

	Thurs, 29-Jan
	10.2: Quadrilaterals

	Tues, 03-Feb
	10.3: Polygons & Tessellations

	Thurs, 05-Feb
	10.4: Polyhedra

	Tues, 10-Feb
	REVIEW

	Thurs, 12-Feb
	TEST 1

	Tues, 17-Feb
	11.1: Standard & nonstandard units

	Thurs, 19-Feb
	11.2: Perimeters & areas of polygons

	Tues, 24-Feb
	11.3: Surface areas of polyhedra

	Thurs, 26-Feb
	11.4: Volumes of polyhedra

	Tues, 03-Mar
	12.1: Circumferences & areas of circles

	Thurs, 05-Mar
	12.2: Surface areas of circular solids

	Tues, 10-Mar
	12.3: Volumes of circular solids

	Thurs, 12-Mar
	13.1: Congruence of triangles

	Tues, 17-Mar
	Semester break

	Thurs, 19-Mar
	

	Tues, 24-Mar
	13.2: Similarity

	Thurs, 26-Mar
	13.3: Construction techniques

	Tues, 31-Mar
	REVIEW

	Thurs, 02-Apr
	TEST 2

	Tues, 07-Apr
	14.1: Translations and rotations

	Thurs, 09-Apr
	14.2: Reflections

	Tues, 14-Apr
	14.3: Dilations and scale drawings

	Thurs, 16-Apr
	15.1: Coordinate plane and distance

	Tues, 21-Apr
	15.2: Slope of a line

	Thurs, 23-Apr
	15.3: Linear equations in two variables

	Tues, 28-Apr
	15.4: Functions

	Thurs, 30-Apr
	REVIEW



